

## EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4102799/2015 & others

Mr P Smith & others (see attached schedule)

Claimants

United Wire (a business operated by M-I Drilling Fluids UK Limited) Respondents

## JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman Date of Judgment 16 October 2019 Date sent to parties 24 October 2019

## Multiple Schedule

## Multiple: 7502 - United Wire Limited

Case Number	Case Name
4102799/2015 4102800/2015	Mr Paul Sinith -v- United Wire Limited Mr Edward Stanton -v- United Wire Limited
4102800/2015	Mr Ian Crawford -v- United Wire Limited
4102802/2015	Ms Vivienne Joyce Graluun -v- United M/ire Lilnited
4102805/2015	Mr John Gordon -v- United Wire Lilnited
4102806/2015	Mr Keith Little -v- United Wire Lilüited
4102808/2015	Mr Kevin McManus -v- United Wire Limited
4102813/2015	Mr David Gillan -v- United Wire Lilnited
4102815/2015	Mr Alistair Redpath -v- United Wire Limited